
DAY DATE TIME Type LOCATION STREET CITY/TOWN
Thurs April 9 9:30 AM Inspector YONKERS GRINTON WILL LIBRARY 1500 CENTRAL PARK AVE YONKERS
Tues April 14 6:00 PM Plan B BOARD OF ELECTIONS 25 QUARROPAS STREET WHITE PLAINS
Wed April 15 6:00 PM Plan B BOARD OF ELECTIONS 25 QUARROPAS STREET WHITE PLAINS
Thurs April 16 9:30 AM Inspector JOSEPH CAPUTO CENTER 95 BROADWAY OSSINING
Fri April 17 1:30 PM Inspector BOARD OF ELECTIONS 25 QUARROPAS STREET WHITE PLAINS
Mon April 20 6:30 PM Inspector GREENBURGH TOWN HALL 177 HILLSIDE AVENUE WHITE PLAINS
Tues April 21 6:00 PM Plan B BOARD OF ELECTIONS 25 QUARROPAS STREET WHITE PLAINS
Wed April 22 6:30 PM Inspector CORTLANDT MUNICIPAL BUILDING 1 HEADY STREET CORTLANDT MANOR
Wed April 22 9:30 AM Inspector BOARD OF ELECTIONS 25 QUARROPAS STREET WHITE PLAINS
Thurs April 23 6:00 PM Plan B BOARD OF ELECTIONS 25 QUARROPAS STREET WHITE PLAINS
Sat April 25 9:30 AM Plan B BOARD OF ELECTIONS 25 QUARROPAS STREET WHITE PLAINS
Mon April 27 9:30 AM Plan B BOARD OF ELECTIONS 25 QUARROPAS STREET WHITE PLAINS
Tues April 28 1:30 PM Inspector BEDFORD TOWN HOUSE 321 BEDFORD ROAD BEDFORD
Thurs April 30 1:30 PM Inspector BOARD OF ELECTIONS 25 QUARROPAS STREET WHITE PLAINS
Fri May 1 1:30 PM Plan B BOARD OF ELECTIONS 25 QUARROPAS STREET WHITE PLAINS
Mon May 4 1:30 PM Plan B BOARD OF ELECTIONS 25 QUARROPAS STREET WHITE PLAINS
Tues May 5 6:30 PM Inspector PEEKSKILL NEIGHBORHOOD CENTER 4 NELSON AVENUE PEEKSKILL
Wed May 6 6:30 PM Inspector MT. PLEASANT TOWN HALL ONE TOWN HALL PLAZA VALHALLA
Wed May 6 6:30 PM Inspector HARRISON TOWN HALL ONE HEINEMAN PLACE HARRISON
Thurs May 7 9:30 AM Inspector RYE TOWN BUILDING 10 PEARL STREET PORT CHESTER
Thurs May 7 6:30 PM Inspector BOARD OF ELECTIONS 25 QUARROPAS STREET WHITE PLAINS
Sat May 9 9:30 AM Plan B BOARD OF ELECTIONS 25 QUARROPAS STREET WHITE PLAINS
Mon May 11 6:30 PM Inspector NEW ROCHELLE CITY HALL 515 NORTH AVENUE NEW ROCHELLE
Tues May 12 6:00 PM Plan B BOARD OF ELECTIONS 25 QUARROPAS STREET WHITE PLAINS
Tues May 12 1:30 PM Inspector SOUTH SALEM FIRE HOUSE ROUTE 35 SOUTH SALEM
Wed May 13 1:30 PM Inspector YORKTOWN TOWN HALL 363 UNDERHILL ROAD YORKTOWN HEIGHTS
Wed May 13 6:30 PM Inspector YORKTOWN TOWN HALL 363 UNDERHILL ROAD YORKTOWN HEIGHTS
Thurs May 14 1:30 PM Inspector NEW CASTLE TOWN HALL 200 SOUTH GREELEY AVE CHAPPAQUA
Thurs May 14 6:30 PM Inspector YONKERS GRINTON WILL LIBRARY 1500 CENTRAL PARK AVE YONKERS
Fri May 15 1:30 PM Plan B BOARD OF ELECTIONS 25 QUARROPAS STREET WHITE PLAINS
Mon May 18 6:30 PM Inspector GREENBURGH TOWN HALL 177 HILLSIDE AVENUE WHITE PLAINS
Mon May 18 9:30 AM Plan B BOARD OF ELECTIONS 25 QUARROPAS STREET WHITE PLAINS
Tues May 19 9:30 AM Inspector BOARD OF ELECTIONS 25 QUARROPAS STREET WHITE PLAINS
Tues May 19 6:30 PM Inspector MAMARONECK TOWN HALL 740 WEST BOSTON POST RD MAMARONECK
Wed May 20 1:30 PM Inspector YORKTOWN TOWN HALL 363 UNDERHILL ROAD YORKTOWN HEIGHTS
Wed May 20 6:30 PM Inspector PELHAM TOWN HOUSE 20 FIFTH AVENUE PELHAM
Thurs May 21 6:30 PM Inspector NORTH CASTLE TOWN HALL 15 BEDFORD ROAD ARMONK
Thurs May 21 6:30 PM Inspector SCARSDALE VILLAGE HALL 1001 POST ROAD SCARSDALE
Fri May 22 1:30 PM Plan B BOARD OF ELECTIONS 25 QUARROPAS STREET WHITE PLAINS
Tues May 26 6:00 PM Plan B BOARD OF ELECTIONS 25 QUARROPAS STREET WHITE PLAINS
Wed May 27 1:30 PM Inspector CORTLANDT MUNICIPAL BUILDING 1 HEADY STREET CORTLANDT MANOR
Wed May 27 6:30 PM Inspector CORTLANDT MUNICIPAL BUILDING 1 HEADY STREET CORTLANDT MANOR
Thurs May 28 6:00 PM Plan B BOARD OF ELECTIONS 25 QUARROPAS STREET WHITE PLAINS
Thurs May 28 6:30 PM Inspector MT. VERNON CITY HALL 1 ROOSEVELT SQUARE MT. VERNON
Sat May 30 9:30 AM Inspector BOARD OF ELECTIONS 25 QUARROPAS STREET WHITE PLAINS
Tues June 2 6:30 PM Inspector SOMERS TOWN HOUSE 335 ROUTE 202 SOMERS
Wed June 3 6:30 PM Inspector JOSEPH CAPUTO CENTER 95 BROADWAY OSSINING
Wed June 3 6:30 PM Inspector BOARD OF ELECTIONS 25 QUARROPAS STREET WHITE PLAINS
Thurs June 4 9:30 AM Inspector RYE TOWN BUILDING 10 PEARL STREET PORT CHESTER
Thurs June 4 6:30 PM Inspector NEW ROCHELLE CITY HALL 515 NORTH AVENUE NEW ROCHELLE
Fri June 5 1:30 PM Plan B BOARD OF ELECTIONS 25 QUARROPAS STREET WHITE PLAINS
Tues June 9 6:00 PM Plan B BOARD OF ELECTIONS 25 QUARROPAS STREET WHITE PLAINS
Tues June 9 1:30 PM Inspector SOUTH SALEM FIRE HOUSE ROUTE 35 SOUTH SALEM
Wed June 10 6:30 PM Inspector NEW CASTLE TOWN HALL 200 SOUTH GREELEY AVE CHAPPAQUA
Wed June 10 1:30 PM Inspector BOARD OF ELECTIONS 25 QUARROPAS STREET WHITE PLAINS
Thurs June 11 1:30 PM Inspector YONKERS GRINTON WILL LIBRARY 1500 CENTRAL PARK AVE YONKERS
Thurs June 11 9:30 AM Inspector MAMARONECK TOWN HALL 740 WEST BOSTON POST RD MAMARONECK
Fri June 12 9:30 AM Inspector PEEKSKILL NEIGHBORHOOD CENTER 4 NELSON AVENUE PEEKSKILL
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Tues June 16 6:00 PM Plan B BOARD OF ELECTIONS 25 QUARROPAS STREET WHITE PLAINS
Wed June 17 6:30 PM Inspector MT. PLEASANT TOWN HALL ONE TOWN HALL PLAZA VALHALLA
Wed June 17 6:30 PM Inspector RYE CITY HALL 1051 BOSTON POST RD RYE CITY
Thurs June 18 1:30 PM Inspector YORKTOWN TOWN HALL 363 UNDERHILL ROAD YORKTOWN HEIGHTS
Thurs June 18 6:30 PM Inspector YORKTOWN TOWN HALL 363 UNDERHILL ROAD YORKTOWN HEIGHTS
Fri June 19 9:30 AM Plan B BOARD OF ELECTIONS 25 QUARROPAS STREET WHITE PLAINS
Mon June 22 6:30 PM Inspector GREENBURGH TOWN HALL 177 HILLSIDE AVENUE WHITE PLAINS
Tues June 23 6:30 PM Inspector EASTCHESTER TOWN HALL 40 MILL ROAD EASTCHESTER
Tues June 23 9:30 AM Inspector BOARD OF ELECTIONS 25 QUARROPAS STREET WHITE PLAINS
Wed June 24 6:00 PM Plan B BOARD OF ELECTIONS 25 QUARROPAS STREET WHITE PLAINS
Thurs June 25 6:30 PM Inspector NORTH SALEM TOWN HALL 266 TITICUS ROAD NORTH SALEM
Thurs June 25 9:30 AM Inspector BOARD OF ELECTIONS 25 QUARROPAS STREET WHITE PLAINS
Thurs June 25 6:30 PM Inspector MT. VERNON CITY HALL 1 ROOSEVELT SQUARE MT. VERNON
Sat June 27 9:30 AM Plan B BOARD OF ELECTIONS 25 QUARROPAS STREET WHITE PLAINS
Mon June 29 1:30 PM Plan B BOARD OF ELECTIONS 25 QUARROPAS STREET WHITE PLAINS
Tues June 30 6:30 PM Inspector POUND RIDGE TOWN HALL 179 WESTCHESTER AVE POUND RIDGE
Thurs July 2 6:30 PM Inspector NEW ROCHELLE CITY HALL 515 NORTH AVENUE NEW ROCHELLE
Thurs July 2 6:00 PM Plan B BOARD OF ELECTIONS 25 QUARROPAS STREET WHITE PLAINS
Mon July 6 9:30 AM Plan B BOARD OF ELECTIONS 25 QUARROPAS STREET WHITE PLAINS
Tues July 7 1:30 PM Inspector BOARD OF ELECTIONS 25 QUARROPAS STREET WHITE PLAINS
Wed July 8 6:30 PM Inspector BEDFORD TOWN HOUSE 321 BEDFORD ROAD BEDFORD
Wed July 8 6:00 PM Plan B BOARD OF ELECTIONS 25 QUARROPAS STREET WHITE PLAINS
Thurs July 9 6:30 PM Inspector RYE TOWN BUILDING 10 PEARL STREET PORT CHESTER
Thurs July 9 1:30 PM Inspector MT. VERNON CITY HALL 1 ROOSEVELT SQUARE MT. VERNON
Thurs July 9 6:30 PM Inspector MT. VERNON CITY HALL 1 ROOSEVELT SQUARE MT. VERNON
Tues July 14 6:00 PM Plan B BOARD OF ELECTIONS 25 QUARROPAS STREET WHITE PLAINS
Tues July 14 6:30 PM Inspector SOUTH SALEM FIRE HOUSE ROUTE 35 SOUTH SALEM
Tues July 14 1:30 PM Inspector MAMARONECK TOWN HALL 740 WEST BOSTON POST RD MAMARONECK
Wed July 15 9:30 AM Inspector HARRISON TOWN HALL ONE HEINEMAN PLACE HARRISON
Wed July 15 6:30 PM Inspector YONKERS GRINTON WILL LIBRARY 1500 CENTRAL PARK AVE YONKERS
Thurs July 16 6:30 PM Inspector MT. KISCO VILLAGE/TOWN HALL 104 MAIN STREET MT. KISCO
Thurs July 16 9:30 AM Inspector YONKERS GRINTON WILL LIBRARY 1500 CENTRAL PARK AVE YONKERS
Fri July 17 1:30 PM Plan B BOARD OF ELECTIONS 25 QUARROPAS STREET WHITE PLAINS
Sat July 18 9:30 AM Inspector BOARD OF ELECTIONS 25 QUARROPAS STREET WHITE PLAINS
Mon July 20 6:30 PM Inspector GREENBURGH TOWN HALL 177 HILLSIDE AVENUE WHITE PLAINS
Tues July 21 6:00 PM Plan B BOARD OF ELECTIONS 25 QUARROPAS STREET WHITE PLAINS
Tues July 21 6:30 PM Inspector PELHAM TOWN HOUSE 20 FIFTH AVENUE PELHAM
Wed July 22 6:30 PM Inspector MT. PLEASANT TOWN HALL ONE TOWN HALL PLAZA VALHALLA
Thurs July 23 6:30 PM Inspector YORKTOWN TOWN HALL 363 UNDERHILL ROAD YORKTOWN HEIGHTS
Thurs July 23 6:30 PM Inspector NEW ROCHELLE CITY HALL 515 NORTH AVENUE NEW ROCHELLE
Fri July 24 1:30 PM Plan B BOARD OF ELECTIONS 25 QUARROPAS STREET WHITE PLAINS
Mon July 27 9:30 AM Plan B BOARD OF ELECTIONS 25 QUARROPAS STREET WHITE PLAINS
Wed July 29 6:30 PM Inspector BOARD OF ELECTIONS 25 QUARROPAS STREET WHITE PLAINS
Thurs July 30 6:30 PM Inspector CORTLANDT MUNICIPAL BUILDING 1 HEADY STREET CORTLANDT MANOR


